
 

PETERSFIELD INFANT SCHOOL – BOARD OF GOVERNORS 2020/2021 

Name Governor Type Roles Link Governor Term From Term To Email 

Mrs Julie Amor Staff governor - - 18 Jan 2017 17 Jan 2021 j.amor@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mrs Birgitte Attley Co-opted governor Development & Training Governor 
Chair of HTPMC 

 29 Sep 2016 28 Sep 2020 b.attley@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mrs Susan Barrows Co-opted governor 
 

Safeguarding Governor 
Safer Recruitment 

 26 Sep 2017 25 Sep 2021 s.barrows@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mr Richard Crabtree Parent governor 
 

Chair of SIC 
Pupil Premium Governor 

Maths 
PE 

05 Apr 2017 4 Apr 2021 r.crabtree@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mrs Allyson Crew Headteacher Head Teacher - - - a.crew@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mr Julian James Co-opted governor Chair of Governors 
Deputy Safeguarding Governor 

Computing 29 Sep 2016 28 Sep 2020 j.james@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Ms Rebecca Leete LA Governor 
 

Vice Chair of Governors Drama 
English 

11 Jul 2018 10 Jul 2022 r.leete@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mrs Clare Parsons Co-opted governor 
 

Chair of Resources  
Health & Safety Governor 

Safer Recruitment  

Art 16 May 2017 15 May 2021 c.parsons@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mr. Patrick Perez-Lopez Co-opted governor  Geography 11 Jul 2019 10 Jul 2023 p.perez-lopez@petersfield-
inf.hants.sch.uk 

Miss Susan Philllips Co-opted governor SEND Governor  22 May 2019 26 Mar 2023 s.phillips@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mrs Sarah Pirie Parent governor Chair of Pay Committee 
Finance Governor 

Science  21 Nov 2017 20 Nov 2021 s.pirie@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mrs Cara Schwick Co-opted governor  Music 22 May 2019 21 May 2023 c.schwick@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Mrs Pearl Wheeler Co-opted governor Equality Plan PDL 
RE 

22 May 2019 21 May 2023 p.wheeler@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

Harriett Wheeldon Associate Member   History 01 Oct 2019 30 Sep 2023 hwheeldon83@icloud.com 

Mrs Annamarie Park Clerk Clerk - - - a.park@petersfield-inf.hants.sch.uk 

 


